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Chelsea FC Soccer School (HK) 車路士足球學校(香港) 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 
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Chelsea FC Soccer School (HK) 車路士足球學校(香港) (Cont’d)  

Goalkeeper 守門員 
4th 
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Grace Citizen 頌恩公民 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 
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HKFC 港會 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 
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HKFC 港會(Cont’d) 

Goalkeeper 守門員 
5th 4th 
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Kitchee 傑志 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 
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Lucky Mile 浩運 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 
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Lucky Mile 浩運(Cont’d) 

Goalkeeper 守門員 
5th 4th 
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Major League Football Academy 大聯盟足球學院 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 

11 

20
21

/2
2 

H
KF

A 
3r

d 
D

IV
IS

IO
N

 L
EA

G
U

E 
20

22
/2

3 
H

KF
A 

1s
t D

IV
IS

IO
N

 L
EA

G
U

E 
20

22
/2

3 
Jo

ck
ey

 C
lu

b 
W

om
en

’s 
Fo

ot
ba

ll 
Le

ag
ue

 1
st

 D
IV

IS
IO

N
 

20
22

/2
3 

Jo
ck

ey
 C

lu
b 

W
om

en
’s 

Yo
ut

h 
Fo

ot
ba

ll 
Le

ag
ue

 U
15

 
20

22
/2

3 
Jo

ck
ey

 C
lu

b 
W

om
en

’s 
Yo

ut
h 

Fo
ot

ba
ll 

Le
ag

ue
 U

18
 



Sha Tin 沙田 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 

1st 2nd 

3rd 2nd 1st 
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Tai Po 大埔 
Player 球員 

Goalkeeper 守門員 
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